
$ 580 0 pts $ 1,010 16 pts $ 1,730 30 pts $ 2,880 50 pts $ 4,980 75 pts

Itajai Open
Itajai, Brazil

19 January — 25 January 2026 | USD 107 000 | Red Clay | Challenger 75

Main Draw Doubles
 

 
 

 

 

1 1 MARTINEZ, Luis David
RODRIGUEZ, Cristian

VEN
COL

2
AGUILAR, Juan Carlos
ZEBALLOS, Federico

CAN
BOL

3
BARRENA, Alex
SEYBOTH WILD, Thiago

ARG
BRA

4 WC MARCONDES, Igor
RIBEIRO, Eduardo

BRA
BRA

5 3 KESTELBOIM, Mariano
ZORMANN, Marcelo

ARG
BRA

6
JUSTO, Guido Ivan
VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo

ARG
ARG

7 WC REIS DA SILVA, Joao Lucas
SCHIESSL, Joao Eduardo

BRA
BRA

8
BOSCARDIN DIAS, Pedro
DUTRA DA SILVA, Daniel

BRA
BRA

9
BUENO, Gonzalo
VALLEJO, Adolfo Daniel

PER
PAR

10 Alt ALVES, Mateus
MELIGENI ALVES, Felipe

BRA
BRA

 

11
COLLARINI, Andrea
GUILLEN MEZA, Alvaro

ARG
ECU

12 4 ARIAS, Boris
HUERTAS DEL PINO CORDO…

BOL
PER

13
OLIVEIRA, Bruno
PUCINELLI DE ALMEIDA, Mat…

BRA
BRA

14
AGAMENONE, Franco
SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, Nikolas

ITA
ESP

15
CAROU, Ignacio
KICKER, Nicolas

URU
ARG

16 2 JECAN, Alexandru
PAVEL, Bogdan

ROU
ROU

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Adv. 615 / On-Site 433
ATP Supervisor
Rafael Schneider
Released
01/24/2026 15:53:10

Seeded Teams
Team Rank

1 Martinez / Rodriguez 268
2 Jecan / Pavel 269
3 Kestelboim / Zormann 300
4 Arias / Huertas Del Pino… 373

Alternates/Lucky Losers
M. Alves / F. Meligeni Alves (Alt)

Withdrawals
Dellien / Dellien (Left knee)

Retirements/W.O.
Bueno / Vallejo (Muscle Cramps)

L. Martinez
C. Rodriguez

1

46 764 10-6 I. Marcondes
E. Ribeiro

674 766 10-2I. Marcondes
E. Ribeiro

62 62 I. Marcondes
E. Ribeiro

62 75
G. Justo
G. Villanueva

63 26 10-8 J. Reis Da Silva
J. Schiessl

75 57 10-8
J. Reis Da Silva
J. Schiessl

63 46 11-9 I. Marcondes
E. Ribeiro
64 64

G. Bueno
A. Vallejo

75 62 G. Bueno
A. Vallejo

46 75 10-6
A. Collarini
A. Guillen Meza

46 765 10-5 B. Oliveira
M. Pucinelli De Almeida

Walkover
B. Oliveira
M. Pucinelli De Almeida

62 46 10-3 B. Oliveira
M. Pucinelli De Almeida

63 64A. Jecan
B. Pavel

2

61 46 10-2


